
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by
guarant 

ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

Gee Vee Human 
Solutions India Private 
Limited

01-01-2025 1,75,15,198 1,27,61,477
Unsecured 
operational 
Creditors

0 0 No 0 0 0   47,53,721.00 0 -

TOTAL   1,75,15,198.00   1,27,61,477.00   47,53,721.00 0

Amount 
of any 
Mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor:SRIMARG HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP   18.12.2024;

 List of creditors as on: 24.03.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remark 
s, if any

Sl.
No.

Name of Creditor Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt

claim


